

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd	Recast			
Name of work: - Ram Sihanam Ke					
Ghar se Dhab budh nagra Tqk.					
Agency: - Sadanandam Mr Singh					
Muraffar Pur.					
Agreement No - MMGSY/SBD-87/					
2021-22					
date of start - 11/10/21					
date of Completion - 10/10/22					

Abstract					
1/2) Const of Ref. & working bench					
mark: - - -					
2.005 Km vide T.M.B P-12					
@ ₹ 4126.07/km = ₹ 8273 =					
2/2) Const of Ref. Pillar - - 7/5					
2.005 Km vide T.M.B P-12					
@ ₹ 1900.57/km = ₹ 3811 =					
3/3) clearing & grubbing road land					
- - 7/5					
0.60 hect vide T.M.B P-12					
@ ₹ 53879.82/hect = ₹ 32328 =					
4/4) Excavation for Road way in Soil- 7/5					
212.76 m ³ vide T.M.B P-12					
@ ₹ 133.10/m ³ = ₹ 28318 =					

Continuation

727302

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37/39) Prov & fixing Goumm equilateral					
Triangle Sign Board - 7/2					
12 No vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 3518. 24/No					= ₹ 42219.2
38/40) Prov & fixing Goumm Circular Sign					
Board - 7/2					
4 Nos vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 4686. 78/No					= ₹ 18747.2
39/41) Prov & fixing rectangular 600mm x 450mm					
Sign - 7/2					
4 No vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 4639. 92/No					= ₹ 18566.2
40/42) Prov & laying hot applied thermoplastic					
Paint - 7/2					
401 m ² vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 721.98/m ²					= ₹ 289514.2
41/43) Providing rumble Str - 7/2					
78.75 m ² vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 209.39/m ²					= ₹ 16486.2
42/44) Planting of tree - 7/2					
85 No vide T.M. B P- 16					
@ ₹ 855.00/No					= ₹ 72675.00
12551401 = 00.00					
1506168 = Add Cost 12%					Total = ₹ 12551390.2
125514 = Add cost 1%					= ₹ 150616.8
125805 = SF					= ₹ 125514.2
143 088882					= ₹ 125805.2
Less Previous Bill					Total = ₹ 14308876.2
					= ₹ 5619530.2
					Total = ₹ 8689346.2

Continuation

216123

A.E

Limido AS per the

8689358.20

2 4344670.00